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ShoWCaSe

Tech Data Sheet
A concentrated mild alkaline cleaner that is safe 
on most surfaces including polished aluminum. 
Made from an innovative blend of builders and 
surfactants.

Benefits
• Safe on polished aluminum
• High foam
• Can be used in touchless or friction fleet washing
• Ships Non-Hazardous

Applications
• 2nd step in 2-step touchless truck wash for polished

aluminum
• 1-step touchless vehicle wash for vehicles with polished

aluminum
• High performance bucket and brush soap

Precautions
• No specific precautions apply to this product. Consult the

Safety Data Sheet for general safety guidelines.

   

Specifications
Attribute� Description
Physical Form� Pink liquid
Odor� Tropical
Solubility� Complete in Water
Foam� High
Viscosity� Water-like
pH (typical)� 13-13.5
Flash Point� Not Applicable

Dilution Ratios
Use� Dilution
Heavy� 5:1 - 10:1
Moderate� 10:1 - 15:1
Light� 15:1 - 25:1

DOT Classification:
Not Regulated

Available In
Part # Size

165047
165045
165049
165095

5 Gal
55 Gal.
Bulk
Kit 6 Gal

Note:  Cleaning effectiveness is affected by: temperature, 
concentration, dwell time, water hardness, and soap application 
pressure.  Soap concentration may be adjusted to compensate 
for changes in these conditions.
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